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Application for Assessment and

Taxation of Agricultural Land

Box ElderCounty Assessor

FarmlandAssessmentAct
UCA 59-2-501to515
FormTC-582

Owner
HINTZESCOTT ALAN JT
1146N JEFFERSON
OGDEN, UT 84404

DateofApplication
08/16/2018

Propeityidentificationnumbersandcompletelegaldescription(additionalpagesifnecessary)
AccountNumber:R0091384

ParcelNumber:052130020

LOT01,SCOTT FARMS SUBDIVISION.PART OF SEC 02,T 11N,R 04W,SLBM.

Certification

Readthefollowingandsignbelow.

Icertify:(1)THE FACTSSET FORTH INTHISAPPLlCATIONARE TRUE.(2)Theagriculturallandcoveredbythisapplicationconstitutes

nolessthanfivecontiguousacresexclusiveofhomesiteandothernon-agriculturalacreage(seeUtahCode59-2-503forwaiver).(3)The

landiscurrentlydevotedtoagriculturaluseandhasbeensodevotedfortwosuccessiveyearsimmediatelyprecedingthetaxyearfor

whichvaluationunderthisactisrequested.(4)Thelandproducesinexcessof50percentoftheaverageagriculturalproductionperacre

forthegiventypeoflandandthegivencountyorarea.(5)Iam fullyawareofthefive-yearrollbacktaxprovisionwhichbecomeseffective

uponachangeinuseorotherwithdrawalofallorpartoftheeligibleland.Iunderstandthattherollbacktaxisalienonthepropertyuntil

paidandthattheapplicationconstitutesconsenttoauditandreview.IunderstandthatImustnotifythecountyassessorofachangein

landusetoanynon-qualifyinguse,andthatapenaltyofthegreaterof$10or2percentofthecomputedrollbacktaxdueforthelastyear

willbeimposedonfailuretonotifytheassessorwithin120daysafterchangeinuse.

CorporateName

Own ignature(HINTZEAN REA) Date OwnerSignature(HINTZESC TTALAN Date

N tarySignature
CtMG ate NotarySignature bate
Subscribed Subscribed
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NotaryStamp No ryStamp

"4 Grkl TREVILLIAN
'

GERI TREVILLIAN
NotaryPublicStateofUtah NotaryPublicStateofUtah
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